Detection of rotational speeds and direct indication on
instruments with alternating voltage input or connection
to transmitters
For high rotational speeds
Voltage or frequency output proportional to rotational
speed
High output power
No power supply required

EN
Cable gland Pg9
Type designation
NM 510
Number of poles
8
Drive speed
max. 5000 min-1
Starting torque
10 Nmm
Voltage generated
10 V, 66 2/3 Hz per 1000 min-1
Balancing tolerance
± 1 %
Internal resistance
12 Ω
Test voltage
2000 V against housing
Temperature range
-20 °C...+100 °C
Degree of protection
shaft outlet IP 40, housing IP 54
Weight
0.650 kg
Electrical connection
screw terminals (E 3 DIN 41000)
Subject to technical changes.
Printed in the Fed. Rep. of Germany
Data Sheet 10/14�2.16 EN 05.02
Stock versions
Type Catalog No. EUR Deliv. time
Rotational speed pick-up NM 510
with 100 mm flange Ø 14625-8008100 265,00 1 wk.
10
/1
4-
2.
16
-E
N
 0
1.
20
11
Contact us
Note
We reserve the right to make technical changes or
modify the contents of this document without prior
notice. With regard to purchase orders, the agreed
particulars shall prevail. ABB does not accept any
responsibility whatsoever for potential errors or
possible lack of information in this document.
We reserve all rights in this document and in the
subject matter and illustrations contained therein.
Any reproduction, disclosure to third parties or
utilization of its contents – in whole or in parts – is
forbidden without prior written consent of ABB.
Copyright© 2011 ABB
All rights reserved
3KDE470007R1001
ABB Ltd.
Process Automation
Howard Road, St. Neots
Cambridgeshire, PE19 8EU
UK
Tel: +44 (0)1480 475321
Fax: +44 (0)1480 217948
ABB Inc.
Process Automation
125 E. County Line Road
Warminster, PA 18974
USA